LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

EAST LOTHIAN LICENSING BOARD

The following applications have been received in respect of premises licences. Any objections
and/or representations must be made by the date stated against each application to the Clerk of
the Licensing Board, John Muir House Haddington EH41 3HA



Provisional(s)

Premises

EAST LOTHIAN LICENSING BOARD
LIST OF APPLICATIONS

LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

Applicant Sale of Alcohol

Date Published

Page: 2

Objection Date

LIDO MUSSELBURGH
168-170 HIGH STREET
MUSSELBURGH
EAST LOTHIAN

EH21 7DZ

TESCO EXPRESS

UNIT 1, FUTURES WAY
WALLYFORD

EAST LOTHIAN

EH21 8FF

BUZZWORKS HOSPITALITY LIMIED ON AND OFF SALES

PTLL LIMITED OFF SALES

11/04/2024

22/03/2024

01/05/2024

18/04/2024



Variation (Major)(s)

Premises

EAST LOTHIAN LICENSING BOARD

LIST OF APPLICATIONS

LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005
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BROXMOUTH COURTYARD
BROXMOUTH PARK
DUNBAR

EAST LOTHIAN

EH42 1QW

MORRISONS DAILY
55-57 DELTA DRIVE
PINKIE BRAES
MUSSELBURGH
EAST LOTHIAN
EH21 8HL

BROXMOUTH ESTATES LTD

C/O TLT SOLICITORS - GLASGOW
9TH FLOOR

41 WEST CAMPBELL STREET
GLASGOW

G2 6SE

ALLIANCE PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LTD.

ON AND OFF SALES

OFF SALES

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

18/04/2024

18/04/2024



